the Board of Commissioners 
of Koochiching County; and the ~1innesota Municipal Board 

I 

The undersigned, being all of the owners of the following described 

property, to-wit: 

All of Government Lot Eight (8), Section Thirty-six (36), 
Township One Hundred Fifty-five (155), Range Twenty-five 
(25), lying South of the Big Fork River, Koochiching County, 
Minnesota 

hereby petition to have said property annexed by ordinance to the City 

of Big Falls pursuant to Sec. 414.033, Subdiv. 5 of the Minnesota Statutes. 

I I